
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #2 AM- Stow/Bolton | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #2 AM- Stow/Bolton AM

Minuteman Technical High School (31 Students) 73.63 mi | 23 Stops

Driver:

Jim T

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

2h 31m

Start Time:

04:58 AM

End Time:

07:30 AM

Total Students:

31

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

04:58 AM START North Suburban

05:44 AM STOP 1 Sugar Rd & Laurel Rd

05:46 AM STOP 2 Sugar Rd & Houghton Farm Ln

05:48 AM STOP 3 43 Golden Run Rd

05:52 AM STOP 4 269 Harvard Rd

05:53 AM STOP 5 Harvard Rd & Flanagan Rd

05:57 AM STOP 6 Nourse Rd & Green Rd

05:58 AM STOP 7 Green Rd & Sampson Rd

06:01 AM STOP 8 133 Vaughn Hill Rd

06:04 AM STOP 9 Vaughn Hill Rd & Still River Rd

06:09 AM STOP 10 Fox Run Rd & Deer Path Rd

06:19 AM STOP 11 Mill Pond Road & Spectacle Hill Rd



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #2 AM- Stow/Bolton | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #2 AM- Stow/Bolton AM

Minuteman Technical High School (31 Students) 73.63 mi | 23 Stops

Directions Distance

06:30 AM STOP 12 Hudson Rd & Moderator Wy

06:32 AM STOP 13 47 Hudson Rd

06:34 AM STOP 14 Long Hill Rd & Meadow Rd

06:35 AM STOP 15 4 Annie Moore Rd

06:39 AM STOP 16 170 Annie Moore Rd

06:46 AM STOP 17 266 Long Hill Rd

06:47 AM STOP 18 Long Hill Rd & Teele Rd

06:49 AM STOP 19 70 Woobly Rd

06:55 AM STOP 20 Edgehill Rd & Walcott St

06:56 AM STOP 21 309 Hudson Rd

06:58 AM STOP 22 274 Hudson Rd

06:59 AM STOP 23 Hudson Rd & Maguire Ln

07:30 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


